
 
 
 

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS 
 

ISCAGUARD DPI 
 

Batch Number: IP11923       ISCA Ref: IGP003 
 
Date of Manufacture: 21/04/2023    Expiry Date: 21/04/2025 
 

 

PROPERTY RESULT SPECIFICATION 
 
Appearance 
 
 
Diazolidinyl urea content 
 
IPBC content 
 
Propylene glycol content 
 
pH value 

 
Specific gravity 
 
Sulphated ash content 

 

 
Pass 

 
 

40.09 
 

0.55 
 

59.36 
 

6.0 
 

1.203 
 

Pass 

 
Clear liquid, free of 
particulate matter 

 
39.75  40.25% 

 
0.30  0.60% 

 
59.15  59.95% 

 
5.5  7.0 

 
1.15  1.25 g/cm3 

 
< 1.5% 

 
        
Please note that the above particulars do not release the customer from the obligation to carry 
out their own inspection of goods received. 
 
This report is generated by computer and is not signed. 
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