

Soap & More the Learning Centre Inc 3830 - 7 St SE Calgary, Ab T2G 2Y8 403 217 2346 info@soapandmore.cawww.soapandmore.ca

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

ISCAGUARD DPI

Batch Number: IP11923 ISCA Ref: IGP003

Date of Manufacture: 21/04/2023 Expiry Date: 21/04/2025

RESULT	SPECIFICATION
Pass	Clear liquid, free of particulate matter
40.09	39.75 – 40.25%
0.55	0.30 - 0.60%
59.36	59.15 – 59.95%
6.0	5.5 – 7.0
1.203	$1.15 - 1.25 \text{ g/cm}^3$
Pass	< 1.5%
	Pass 40.09 0.55 59.36 6.0 1.203

Please note that the above particulars do not release the customer from the obligation to carry out their own inspection of goods received.

This report is generated by computer and is not signed.